
Dearness Allowance on Pay Revision 2015

  Dearness Allowance applicable on GO(P)No.07/2016/Fin Dated 20/01/2016

GO(P)No.07/2016/Fin Dated 20/01/2016   GO(P)No.09/2016/Fin Dated  20/01/2016

 Govt.Order                                              
   Dearness Allowance   Effect on Salary    Arrear to be credited to Provident Fund   Withdrawal permitted from  

 Sanctioned
 Progressive Total

    From To 
GO(P)No.07/2016/Fin Dated  20/01/2016    0  0  01/07/2014    

 25 %              01/04/2017 
 25%               01/10/2017 

 25 %              01/04/2018

 25%               01/10/2018 

 3  3  01/01/2015    
3  6  01/07/2015    

GO(P)No.61/2016/Fin Dated 05/05/2016
3 
 9 01/05/2016 

  01/01/2016 
 30/04/2016   31/01/2021

GO(P)No.06/2017/Fin Dated  19/01/2017 3
  12

01/01/2017
 01/07/2016
  31/12/2016
 31/07/2021

GO(P)No 55/2017/Fin Dated 26/04/2017 
 2  14
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01/04/2017
    01/01/2017
  31/03/2017
 31/01/2022

 
  

 2 / 2


